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Short Unit Cuttable
LED Neon Flex
Get a Seamless Joint for Facade Lighting
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Overview The length of LED Neon Flex Light can be adjusted depending on how long the project 
requires, better adapting to different types of facades and forms with seamless joints. 
On-site cutting helps reduce waste and prevents length mismatch, greatly improving 
the convenience of construction.
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Features

High-performance silicone boasts great UV and wind 
resistance and withstands high/low temperature shocks 
ranging from -40~55°C, which is great for exterior 
lighting of towers and buildings. The IP68-rated neon 
flex light is durable and reliable in outdoor conditions 
and offers a long service life. Dimming/size/bending 
direction/light color options are available for different 
facades and installations.

Designed for Outdoor

You can cut the flex light as you like to the same length 
as the on-site project needs, decreasing replacement 
and maintenance costs.

Convenient

The cuttable led neon flex comes with silicone injection 
moulded connectors with different outlet options, 
helping produce seamless linear lighting. Even if 
one bead fails to work, the entire light can still work 
because of circuit protection.

Seamless Linear Lighting

Provide you with a 5-year warranty to save your 
energy and costs on maintenance, guaranteed by 
premium quality of products.

5 Year Warranty



Light - F22
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Lighting
Effect 

Dimension Category

C-SFR-F22B-VB-24CV-22K-WM-108-80-12W-18.5

C-SFR-F22B-VB-24CV-27K-WM-108-80-12W-18.5

C-SFR-F22B-VB-24CV-30K-WM-108-80-12W-18.5

C-SFR-F22B-VB-24CV-35K-WM-108-80-12W-18.5

C-SFR-F22B-VB-24CV-40K-WM-108-80-12W-18.5

C-SFR-F22B-VB-24CV-57K-WM-108-80-12W-18.5

C-SFR-F22B-VB-24CV-27K-WM-108-90-12W-18.5

C-SFR-F22B-VB-24CV-30K-WM-108-90-12W-18.5

C-SFR-F22B-HB-24CV-22K-WM-108-80-12W-18.5

C-SFR-F22B-HB-24CV-27K-WM-108-80-12W-18.5

C-SFR-F22B-HB-24CV-30K-WM-108-80-12W-18.5

C-SFR-F22B-HB-24CV-35K-WM-108-80-12W-18.5

C-SFR-F22B-HB-24CV-40K-WM-108-80-12W-18.5

C-SFR-F22B-HB-24CV-57K-WM-108-80-12W-18.5

C-SFR-F22B-HB-24CV-27K-WM-108-90-12W-18.5

C-SFR-F22B-HB-24CV-30K-WM-108-90-12W-18.5

B White Light

Item Code
Finished Product

Color/CCT Color/CCT
-display

Wavelength/
CCT Tolerance

2238±66K

2725±85K

3045±105K

3465±245K

3985±150K

5669±305K

2725±85K

3045±105K

2238±66K

2725±85K

3045±105K

3465±245K

3985±150K

5669±305K

2725±85K

3045±105K

2200K

2700K

3000K

3500K

4000K

5700K

2700K

3000K

2200K

2700K

3000K

3500K

4000K

5700K

2700K

3000K

2200K

2700K

3000K

3500K

4000K

5700K

2700K

3000K

2200K

2700K

3000K

3500K

4000K

5700K

2700K

3000K

Color
Tolerance CRI

80

80

80

80

80

80

90

90

80

80

80

80

80

80

90

90

<5SDCM

<5SDCM

<5SDCM

<5SDCM

<5SDCM

<5SDCM

<5SDCM

<5SDCM

<5SDCM

<5SDCM

<5SDCM

<5SDCM

<5SDCM

<5SDCM

<5SDCM

<5SDCM

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

35~80

35~80

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

35~80

35~80

450

565

565

580

580

580

480

480

380

470

470

480

480

480

420

420

R9 Lumen/m
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Horizontal Bending



Mounting Profile

Name Aluminum Profile

Item Code A/PL

Length (mm)

Applicable to

35, 500, 1000, 2000

Picture

Serrated
Aluminum Profile

SA/PL

20, 500, 1000, 2000

Bendable Serrated
Aluminum Profile

BSA/PL

500, 1000

IP68 Injection-moulded Connector
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Connector
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Application

Nathan 562 Building    Kowloon, Hong Kong

Kanakia Wall Street    India Coburg Station    Australia

60 Martin Place    Australia

The Campton    Hong Kong


